(LTB)
Ceramic Filters
Version:
December 01, 2022.
Web: www.direct-token.com
Email: rfq@direct-token.com
DeMint Electronics Co., Ltd.
China: 17P, Nanyuan Maple Leaf Bldg., Nanshan Ave.,

Frequency (fo)
(KHz)
6dB Band
Width (KHz)
Min.
Selectivity
±9KHz off (dB)
Min.
Pass Band
Ripple (dB)
Max.
Insertion Loss
(dB) Max.
Input / Output
Impedance (Ω)
LTB450AL2 450±2
4 18 1.0 6.8 1.0/1.5 LTB455AL2 455±2
LTB465AL2 465±2
LTB450BL2 450±2
6 16 1.0 5.8 1.5/2.0 LTB455BL2 455±2
LTB465BL2 465±2
(LTB) Technical Characteristics
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
rfq@direct-token.com Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109